
93
Flex 

Effective: July 15, 2024

POINTS OF INTEREST:
TAMU-CC Main Campus
Momentum Campus

FARE

75¢ 

FARES
(Exact Fare Required)

REGULAR FARES

Adult Single Fare.................. ......................... 75¢
Reduced Fare * ............................................. 25¢
Reduced Fare * Off Peak .............................. 10¢
(Off peak hours are before 6 a.m., 9 a.m. to 3 p.m. &  after 6 p.m. 
on weekdays only)

PREMIUM SERVICE FARES 
(Park & Ride/Express/Rural)

Adult Single Fare ........................................ $1.25
Reduced Fare * ............................................. 25¢

  
Two hour time limit transfer included with single fare.

 will require 
difference in fare.

B-LINE FARES

Regular Fare............................................... $1.25
Surcharge outside 3/4 mile ADA zone ........ $2.00

PASSES

Day Pass .................................................... $1.75
7 Day Pass ................................................. $7.50
31 Day Pass ............................................. $30.00
Reduced Fare * (31 Day Pass)..................$11.00
Commuter 11 Trip Pass ............................ $12.50
B-Line Pass...... ........................................ $50.00

BUY PASSES ONLINE

You can now purchase your CCRTA bus passes 
online and avoid the lines!  Purchase 7, 11 and 31 
day passes on our website at www.ccrta.org.

TOKEN PASSES

Token passes will be treated no differently for  
CCRTA fixed route services.  B-Line and premium
service will require a difference in fare.

REDUCED FARE STRUCTURE Flex-On Demand Locations

Compton/Waldron Transfer-Point

Bay Area Quick Care

93 Flex 
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30 minute daily service  

First A.M. Trip   
    

Last P.M. Trip   
    

Lift Equipped/Accessible Each Trip.

30 minute daily service  

Scheduled bus service may vary with trip pickups & deviations.*

Scheduled bus service may vary with trip pickups & deviations.*

Momentum Campus
“Izzy” Stop  

P.M.      7:55*      8:00*      8:05*      

 
•                 (*) Reduced fare for: Senior Citizens, Medicare 

Card Holders and Individuals with disabilities.    

 
•                        Children age 5 and under ride free when

accompanied by an adult. 

• Students (Pre-K through 12th grade) ride free 
with student I.D.
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